FLUORESCENT HIGH BAY
C O L U M B I A  L I G H T I N G  E N E R G Y  S O L U T I O N S
VERSABAY®
Hubbell Power Systems - Aiken, SC
Copyright © Belknap Photographic
32
VersaBay® high bays are protected by
ATM—Advanced Thermal Management—

Vertical 16.9 16.1 15.2 14.7 14.2 13.7
Based on 27' mounting height, 30' ceiling, fixture spacing 20', 50/30/20 reflectance values.
ORDERING GUIDE EXAMPLE LHV4-454-M4RU-4EPU
LHV
SIZE
4 4'
BALLAST
LHV4-454
4EP (1) 4-Lamp Electronic T5HO,
Programmed Start
LHV4-654
24EP (1) 2-Lamp & (1) 4-Lamp
Electronic T5HO, Programmed
Start
3EP (2) 3-Lamp and Electronic
T5HO, Programmed Start
LHV4-854
4EP (2) 4-Lamp Electronic T5HO,
Programmed Start
LHV4-432
4EHL (1) 4-Lamp Electronic T8 High
Light Output, Instant Start
EPHL (2) 2-Lamp Electronic T8, High
Light Output, Programmed Start
4EPHL (1) 4-Lamp Electronic T8 High
Light Output, Programmed Start
LHV4-632
3EHL (2) 3-Lamp Electronic T8 High
Light Output, Instant Start
24EHL (1) 2-Lamp and (1) 4-Lamp
Electronic T8, High Light Output
3EPHL (2) 3-Lamp Electronic T8 High
Light Output, Programmed Start
LHV4-832
4EHL (2) 4-Lamp Electronic T8 High
Light Output, Instant Start
4EPHL (2) 4-Lamp Electronic T8 High
Light Output, Programmed Start
VOLTAGE
U 120V-277V
347 347V
480 480V
OPTIONS
C6TL15_ 6' Cord and Twist-Lock Plug 15A
(Add Voltage: 1=120, 2=277)
C6TL20_ 6' Cord and Twist-Lock Plug 20A
(Add Voltage: 1=120, 2=277)
C6P151 6' Cord and Straight Blade Plug
15A, 120V
CA Clear Acrylic Lens*
CP Clear Polycarbonate Lens*
CAWG Clear Acrylic Lens and Flat Wire
Guard*
CPWG Clear Polycarbonate Lens and Flat
Wire Guard*
EL141 1400 Lumens, Emergency Battery
Pack T8 1-Lamp
EL5H 1250 Lumens, Emergency Battery
Pack T5HO 1-Lamp
F3C5 3-Conductor Cord
F4C5 4-Conductor Cord
GLR Fast Blow Fuse
OS1360 Occupancy/Daylight Sensor
Kit, 120/277/347V, One Relay,
360 Lens1
OS2360 Occupancy/Daylight Sensor
Kit, 120/277/347V, Two Relay,
360 Lens1
OS480360 Occupancy/Daylight Sensor Kit,
480V, One Relay, 360 Lens1
OS1A Factory Installed Occupancy/
Daylight Sensor, with Aisle lens,
120/277/347V

5-15P, 15 amp, 120V
––4
SHIELDING KIT ORDERING GUIDE2 EXAMPLE LHVS4- C AWG
PRODUCT AVAILABILITY AND CROSS SECTIONS
Model Source No. of
Lamps
Uplight
Options
Lamp
Type Width Length Height*
LHV4
T5HO, T8 4 U, ST 32, 54 163/16" 48" 2"
T5HO, T8 6 U, ST 32, 54 205/8" 48" 2"
T5HO, T8 8 U, ST 32, 54 25" 48" 2"
LHV
MODEL
LHV VersaBay®
High Bay
S
SHIELDING
S Shielding
NO. OF LAMPS
IN CROSS
SECTION
4 Four
6 Six
8 Eight
SHIELDING
WG Flat Wire Guard
CA Clear Acrylic Lens
CP Clear Polycarbonate Lens
CAWG Clear Acrylic Lens and Flat Wire Guard
CPWG Clear Polycarbonate Lens and Flat Wire Guard
LHV SHIELDING KIT CONTENTS2
KIT CONTAINS TWO OR MORE OF THESE COMPONENTS*:
LHV*SPJ Side Panels and End Jaw (pair) for 4, 6, or 8 Lamp
LHV*FWG Flat Wire Guard for 4, 6, or 8 Lamp
LHV*CA Clear Acrylic Lens for 4, 6, or 8 Lamp
LHV*CP Clear Polycarbonate Lens for 4, 6, or 8 Lamp
* Replace with 4, 6, or 8. For example: LHV6CA
–
2  Shielding kit options are packaged separately.
* Side panels or shielding options increase height to 27/8"
1 Use programmed start ballast. Not recommended for use with instant start.
–
Hubbell Power Systems - Aiken, SC
Copyright © Belknap Photographic
MERCURY LEVELS
70
60
50
40
30
20
10
36
27
61
400 Watt MHT5HO T8
m
g
of
 M
ER
CU
RY
CO1029 08/17
Copyright © 2017 Columbia Lighting, a division of Hubbell Lighting, Inc. All rights reserved.
Because of continuing product improvement programs, Columbia Lighting reserves the right
to change specifications without notice.
701 Millennium Blvd. Greenville, SC 29607
Tel 864.678.1000 Fax 866.898.0131